Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Under land reforms celling of land was set as 150 acres of Un irrigated land by

Modern Technique can be applied on

Last land reforms made in 1977 by

First land reforms made by Ayub Khan in

in GDP 24% share comes from

Following banks were again privatized by Nawaz Sharif

In the period of Zia ul Haqg the nationalized enterprises went on.

State monopoly was greatly imposed in the period of.

In 1992 foreign currency accounts were frozen due to economic sanctions imposed due to.

Bank and other corporations were nationalized by

According to principle of Islamic economics interest free banking was started in the fim of
PLS account.

The application of the trickledown effect policy in 1960s was resulted in.

In 1960s following policy was adopted regarding development

in 1950s following sector was ignored

In 1950's subsidies given to.

Answers Choice

A
B

UOW» DOWE UOW> U0

COW» DO0® » DOWP UOWr UOWP UOWr DO®P» U0WP» U0Wr 0U0@m» U0W

Zial ul Haq

. Z.A.Bhutto
. Nawaz Sharif
. None of these

Economic land holding
Uneconomic land holding
any land holding

None of these

Z.A.Bhutto
Zia ul Haq
Nawaz Sharif
None of these

1965
1970
1962
1958

Services sector

. Import sector

industrial sector

. Agriculture sector

Allied Bank

. Muslim Commerciale bank

None of these

.Bothaandb

Loss

Profit
Developing
None of these

Nawaz Sharif
Z.A.Bhutto
Zia ul Haq
None of these

a civil war
Law and order situation
Nuclear test

. Social problems

Z.A. Bhutto
Nawaz sharif
Zia ul Haq
None of these

Nawaz sharif
Zia ul haq
Z.A Bhutto
Ayub Khan

Increase income disparity

. Increase income poor

Decrease income disparity

. Equal distribution of income

. Port substitution
. Agriculture development
. Export promotion

All of these

. Agriculture sector

. industrial sector
. import sector

Services sector

. Agriculture sector
. Export sector

. industrial sector

. Services sector



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

In 1950's liberal policy was adopted regarding.

In 1950's special imporant was given to

in 1950's industrial development was observes only in.

Major sector of the Pakistan economy in

Which of the following is NOT characteristics of underdeveloped nations.

The largest lenders to less developed countries are

An Invention is set to be neutral when it raises the marginal productivities of labor and capital
in the same proportion is said by

R.M. Solow in his model assumes that the prices and wages are.

According to solo growth model capital and labor are.

The main assumption of Kaldor model is that the economy operates at the level of .

In Kaldor model saving income ratio in the growth process is considered.

The Harrod -Domar models are based on the restrictive assumption of.

Economic growth rate of a country is determined by the

More trade and more and is the demand made by the

in UDCs a potential resource of saving is

oo

Ow>» UOwWP» OO

A.
B.
C.

. Export

Both
Non

. Services sector
. Imports sector
. Agricultural sector

. Food industry

. Coal industry
. Cement indusry

. Export sector
. Industrial sector
. Services sector

Low per capita income
Low growth rate of GNP
General needs for substantive

investment in the infrastructure

A
B.

D.

Western government
Multi lateral agencies

Invidia investors who purchase

government bonds

A
B.
C.

w > oN@Nvy)

o0Ow

o > oOw

UOwP U0Ow

owp» O

Rostow
Todoro
Solow

. Non flexible

Rigid

. None of these
. Not substitution of each other

. Substation in a way

All of these

. Above than full employment
. Less than full emplyment
. None of above

. Constant
. Positive

Negative

. Increasing saving income ratio
. Decreasing saving income ratio
. Low saving income ratio

. Employment rate
. Saving rate
. Investment rate

. Developed countries
. More developed countries
. Non developing countries

. Structural unemployment
. Over employment
C.

Domestic saving



