

PPSC Economics Full Book MCQ Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Under land reforms celling of land was set as 150 acres of Un irrigated land by	A. Zial ul Haq B. Z.A.Bhutto C. Nawaz Sharif D. None of these
2	Modern Technique can be applied on	A. Economic land holding B. Uneconomic land holding C. any land holding D. None of these
3	Last land reforms made in 1977 by	A. Z.A.Bhutto B. Zia ul Haq C. Nawaz Sharif D. None of these
4	First land reforms made by Ayub Khan in	A. 1965 B. 1970 C. 1962 D. 1958
5	in GDP 24% share comes from	A. Services sector B. Import sector C. industrial sector D. Agriculture sector
6	Following banks were again privatized by Nawaz Sharif	A. Allied Bank B. Muslim Commerciale bank C. None of these D. Both a and b
7	In the period of Zia ul Haq the nationalized enterprises went on.	A. Loss B. Profit C. Developing D. None of these
8	State monopoly was greatly imposed in the period of.	A. Nawaz Sharif B. Z.A.Bhutto C. Zia ul Haq D. None of these
9	In 1992 foreign currency accounts were frozen due to economic sanctions imposed due to.	A. a civil war B. Law and order situation C. Nuclear test D. Social problems
10	Bank and other corporations were nationalized by	A. Z.A. Bhutto B. Nawaz sharif C. Zia ul Haq D. None of these
11	According to principle of Islamic economics interest free banking was started in the fim of PLS account.	A. Nawaz sharif B. Zia ul haq C. Z.A Bhutto D. Ayub Khan
12	The application of the trickledown effect policy in 1960s was resulted in.	A. Increase income disparity B. Increase income poor C. Decrease income disparity D. Equal distribution of income
13	In 1960s following policy was adopted regarding development	A. Port substitution B. Agriculture development C. Export promotion D. All of these
14	in 1950s following sector was ignored	A. Agriculture sector B. industrial sector C. import sector D. Services sector
15	In 1950's subsidies given to.	A. Agriculture sector B. Export sector C. industrial sector D. Services sector

16	In 1950's liberal policy was adopted regarding.	A. Export B. Imports C. Both D. Non
17	In 1950's special imporant was given to	A. Industrial sector B. Services sector C. Imports sector D. Agricultural sector
18	in 1950's industrial development was observes only in.	A. Food industry B. Textile industry C. Coal industry D. Cement indusry
19	Major sector of the Pakistan economy in	A. Export sector B. Industrial sector C. Services sector D. Agriculture sector
20	Which of the following is NOT characteristics of underdeveloped nations.	A. Low per capita income B. Low growth rate of GNP C. General needs for substantive investment in the infrastructure D. Low population growth rates
21	The largest lenders to less developed countries are	A. Western government B. Multi lateral agencies C. Private banks D. Invidia investors who purchase government bonds
22	An Invention is set to be neutral when it raises the marginal productivities of labor and capital in the same proportion is said by	A. Rostow B. Todoro C. Solow D. Haicks
23	R.M. Solow in his model assumes that the prices and wages are.	A. Flexible B. Non flexible C. Rigid D. None of these
24	According to solo growth model capital and labor are.	A. Not substitution of each other B. Substation of each other C. Substation in a way D. All of these
25	The main assumption of Kaldor model is that the economy operates at the level of .	A. Full employment B. Above than full employment C. Less than full emplyment D. None of above
26	In Kaldor model saving income ratio in the growth process is considered.	A. Constant B. Positive C. Variable D. Negative
27	The Harrod -Domar models are based on the restrictive assumption of.	A. Increasing saving income ratio B. Decreasing saving income ratio C. Low saving income ratio D. Constant saving income ratio
28	Economic growth rate of a country is determined by the	A. Capital formation rate B. Employment rate C. Saving rate D. Investment rate
29	More trade and more and is the demand made by the	A. Developing countries B. Developed countries C. More developed countries D. Non developing countries
30	in UDCs a potential resource of saving is	A. Structural unemployment B. Over employment C. Domestic saving D. Disguised unemployment